Cable Transits & Penetration Seals
for Fire-Rated Divisions
FIRE WATER SMOKE
Ensure Life Safety At Sea
Specified Technologies Inc. (STI) was founded over 25 years ago and has quickly
become the industry leader in passive fire protection by providing premium
quality, high performance and technologically advanced fire safety products and
solutions that help save lives and protect property.  Our complete line of products

No Expiration
Tested to 2010 IMO FTP, Annex 1, Part 3
• Class A-0 to A-60
*Consult Technical Services for Most Current Testing & Approvals
To View Our MBD100
Marine Busbar Device
Installation Video
Scan Here
2524
Ordering Information
UPC# 730573 Catalog Number Description Case Qty. Weight
42101 MPU28 25 cu. in. (410mL) Putty Bar 25 0.80 kg (1.85 lbs)
42107 MPU52 Firestop Putty Coils Packaged In 3.5 Gallon (13.2 L) Pail NA 13.90 kg (30.8 lbs)
MPU MARINE FIRESTOP PUTTY
UPC# 730573 Catalog Number Description  -  Cable Loading Area/Cable Transit: 12.0 in.² (77cm²) Case Qty. Weight
40005 MDM150A Marine 150 Single Solid Plate Kit with Device 1 3.60 kg (8.00 lbs)
40006 MDM150B Marine 150 Four Gang Solid Plate Kit with 4 Devices 1 8.80 kg (19.50 lbs)
40010 MDM150C Marine 150 Single Plate Kit with Device for Aluminum Divisions 1 2.00 kg (4.5 lbs)
40011 MDM150D Marine 150 Double Solid Plate Kit with Device 1 4.42 kg (9.75 lbs)
40008 MDM150Y Marine 150 Single Solid Plate Kit with Device – For DNV Requirements 1 3.80 kg (8.50 lbs)
40009 MDM150Z Marine 150 Four Gang Solid Plate Kit with 4 Devices –
For DNV Requirements 1 9.70 kg (21.50 lbs)
UPC# 730573 Catalog Number Description  -  Cable Loading Area/Cable Transit: 6.0 in.² (39cm²) Case Qty. Weight
40007 MDM300A Marine 300 EZ-Path® with Integrated Solid Plate 1 2.00 kg (4.4 lbs)
UPC# 730573 Catalog Number Description  -  Cable Loading Area/Cable Transit: 12.7 in.² (82cm²) Case Qty. Weight
40089 MDM400A Marine 400 Single Solid Plate Kit with Device 1 3.90 kg (8.60 lbs)
40046 MDM400B Marine 400 Single Split Plate Kit with 4 Devices 1 3.90 kg (8.60 lbs)
40047 MDM400C Marine 400 Two-Gang Solid Plate Kit with Device for Aluminum Divisions 1 6.70 kg (14.90 lbs)
40048 MDM400D Marine 400 Double Solid Plate Kit with Device 1 7.80 kg (17.20 lbs)
40445 MDM400G Marine 400 Four Gang Solid Plate Kit with 4 Devices –
For DNV Requirements 1 12.30 kg (27.30 lbs)
40045 MDM400J Marine Fire-Rated Cable Transit with Wall Plates 1 5.12 kg (11.28 lbs)
40091 MDMBOOT Marine Fire-Rated Cable Transit Single Split Boot for DNV Requirements 1 0.45 kg (1.00 lbs)
UPC# 730573 Catalog Number Description Case Qty. Weight

44012 MMR601K MPACT® Marine Retrofit Sleeve Kit - #6 Frame 1 4.94 kg (10.90 lbs)
44013 MMR801K MPACT® Marine Retrofit Sleeve Kit - #8 Frame 1 5.71 kg (12.58 lbs)
05026 MCG10 Marine 10 oz. Caulk Gun 12 0.45 kg (1.00 lbs)
05028 MCG20 Marine 20 oz. Sausage Gun 10 1.55 kg (3.41 lbs)
UPC# 730573 Catalog Number Description Case Qty. Weight
43116 MFC16 16 mm MFC Marine Firestop Collars 12  0.09 kg (0.20 lbs)
43120 MFC20 20 mm MFC Marine Firestop Collars 12 0.10 kg (0.23 lbs)
43125 MFC25 25 mm MFC Marine Firestop Collars 12 0.12 kg (0.26 lbs)
43130 MFC32 32 mm MFC Marine Firestop Collars 6 0.16 kg (0.35 lbs)
43140 MFC40 40 mm MFC Marine Firestop Collars 6  0.19 kg (0.41 lbs)
43150 MFC50 50 mm MFC Marine Firestop Collars 6 0.51 kg (1.10 lbs)
43200 MFC60 60 mm MFC Marine Firestop Collars 6 0.60 kg (1.31 lbs)
43263 MFC63 63 mm MFC Marine Firestop Collars 6 0.61 kg (1.32 lbs)
43275 MFC75 75 mm MFC Marine Firestop Collars 6 0.70 kg (1.53 lbs)
43300 MFC90 90 mm MFC Marine Firestop Collars 6 0.79 kg (1.75 lbs)
43310 MFC110 110 mm MFC Marine Firestop Collars 6 0.92 kg (2.03 lbs)
43400 MFC115 115 mm MFC Marine Firestop Collars 6 0.95 kg (2.09 lbs)
43425 MFC125 125 mm MFC Marine Firestop Collars 2 1.51 kg (3.30 lbs)
43440 MFC140 140 mm MFC Marine Firestop Collars 2  1.64 kg (3.62 lbs)
43460 MFC160 160 mm MFC Marine Firestop Collars 2 1.83 kg (4.04 lbs)
43600 MFC169 169 mm MFC Marine Firestop Collars 2 2.13 kg (4.70 lbs)
43620 MFC200 200 mm MFC Marine Firestop Collars 1 4.20 kg (9.26 lbs)
43800 MFC219 219 mm MFC Marine Firestop Collars 1 4.60 kg (10.12 lbs)
43825 MFC225 225 mm MFC Marine Firestop Collars 1 4.97 kg (10.96 lbs)
43873 MFC273 273 mm MFC Marine Firestop Collars 1 5.90 kg (12.99 lbs)
43874 MFC324 324 mm MFC Marine Firestop Collars 1 6.94 kg (15.30 lbs)
MARINE PIPE AND CABLE TRANSIT
MFC MARINE FIRESTOP COLLARS
*Custom colors may be available. Minumum order quantities apply.
UPC# 730573 Catalog Number Description Case Qty. Weight
43117 MFC16W 16 mm MFC-W Marine Watertight Firestop Collars 12  0.09 kg (0.20 lbs)
43121 MFC20W 20 mm MFC-W Marine Watertight Firestop Collars 12 0.10 kg (0.23 lbs)
43126 MFC25W 25 mm MFC-W Marine Watertight Firestop Collars 12 0.12 kg (0.26 lbs)
43131 MFC32W 32 mm MFC-W Marine Watertight Firestop Collars 6 0.16 kg (0.35 lbs)
43141 MFC40W 40 mm MFC-W Marine Watertight Firestop Collars 6  0.19 kg (0.41 lbs)
43151 MFC50W 50 mm MFC-W Marine Watertight Firestop Collars 6 0.51 kg (1.10 lbs)
43201 MFC60W 60 mm MFC-W Marine Watertight Firestop Collars 6 0.60 kg (1.31 lbs)
43264 MFC63W 63 mm MFC-W Marine Watertight Firestop Collars 6 0.61 kg (1.32 lbs)
43276 MFC75W 75 mm MFC-W Marine Watertight Firestop Collars 6 0.70 kg (1.53 lbs)
43301 MFC90W 90 mm MFC-W Marine Watertight Firestop Collars 6 0.79 kg (1.75 lbs)
43311 MFC110W 110 mm MFC-W Marine Watertight Firestop Collars 6 0.92 kg (2.03 lbs)
43401 MFC115W 115 mm MFC-W Marine Watertight Firestop Collars 6 0.95 kg (2.09 lbs)
43426 MFC125W 125 mm MFC-W Marine Watertight Firestop Collars 2 1.51 kg (3.30 lbs)
43441 MFC140W 140 mm MFC-W Marine Watertight Firestop Collars 2  1.64 kg (3.62 lbs)
43461 MFC160W 160 mm MFC-W Marine Watertight Firestop Collars 2 1.83 kg (4.04 lbs)
43601 MFC169W 169 mm MFC-W Marine Watertight Firestop Collars 2 2.13 kg (4.70 lbs)
43621 MFC200W 200 mm MFC-W Marine Watertight Firestop Collars 1 4.20 kg (9.26 lbs)
43801 MFC219W 219 mm MFC-W Marine Watertight Firestop Collars 1 4.60 kg (10.12 lbs)
43826 MFC225W 225 mm MFC-W Marine Watertight Firestop Collars 1 4.97 kg (10.96 lbs)
43875 MFC273W 273 mm MFC-W Marine Watertight Firestop Collars 1 5.90 kg (12.99 lbs)
43876 MFC324W 324 mm MFC-W Marine Watertight Firestop Collars 1 6.94 kg (15.30 lbs)
UPC# 730573 Catalog Number Description Case Qty. Weight
43919 MFC300G 300 mm MFC-G Large Diameter GRE/GRP Firestop Collars 1 7.17 kg (15.80 lbs)
43913 MFC350G 350 mm MFC-G Large Diameter GRE/GRP Firestop Collars 1 7.94 kg (17.50 lbs)
43914 MFC400G 400 mm MFC-G Large Diameter GRE/GRP Firestop Collars 1 7.94 kg (17.50 lbs)
43915 MFC450G 450 mm MFC-G Large Diameter GRE/GRP Firestop Collars 1 10.12 kg (22.30 lbs)
43916 MFC500G 500 mm MFC-G Large Diameter GRE/GRP Firestop Collars 1 10.66 kg (23.50 lbs)
43917 MFC600G 600 mm MFC-G Large Diameter GRE/GRP Firestop Collars 1 11.79 kg (26.00 lbs)
43918 MFC700G 700 mm MFC-G Large Diameter GRE/GRP Firestop Collars 1 13.61 kg (30.00 lbs)
UPC# 730573 Catalog Number Description Case Qty. Weight
43920 MFC63T 63 mm Marine Transition Firestop Collar 1 1.08 kg (2.38 lbs)
43921 MFC115T 115 mm Marine Transition Firestop Collar 1 1.83 kg (4.04 lbs)
MFC-W MARINE WATERTIGHT FIRESTOP COLLARS
MFC-G LARGE DIAMETER GRE/GRP FIRESTOP COLLARS
MFC-T TRANSITION FIRESTOP COLLARS
28